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
windows throughout. The single level home orients around a sun-drenched central courtyard that 
features a beautiful pool and entertaining area. The gently sloping site is ideal for grape vines, horses, 
game courts; the potential is unlimited. The property does feature a permitted agriculture well for the 
landscaping, a new 15,000 rainwater catchment system and new solar panels for heating the pool. Truly 
an amazing home on an idyllic site.



24 Arboleda, Carmel Valley 93924
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$1,850,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$1,800,000 MLS#: ML81551077
Baths (F/P): 3 (2/1) List Date:02/17/2016 DOM: 76
SqFt: 3,615 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:06/20/2016 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 1.16 Acres (Other) X St: El Caminito
Elem: Tularcitos Elementary / Carmel Unified
High: Carmel High / Carmel Unified
Remarks: Astounding design. Breathtaking views. Appreciate attention to every detail of this gorgeous 
property. Eric Miller, celebrated Architect, designed this home as his private residence and no expense 
was spared. This statement property has German limestone floors, cathedral ceilings, auto lights in 
closets, speakers throughout, air conditioning, zoned heating, plenty of storage, oversized garage, 
water filtering system, and walk-in closets. Marble, stone, and highest end materials were used to 
create this unique residence. Also has stainless steel gourmet kitchen, open floor plan, four separate 
and private decks, en suite master bedroom and bath with Porche soaking tub, Italian tile floors, his and 
her closets, and a wine cellar. The Master Suite sitting room can be a fourth bedroom. The office has 
privacy and forever views.

25960 Colt, Carmel Valley 93924
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$1,695,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 4 Sale Price:$1,625,000 MLS#: ML81564844
Baths (F/P): 5 (3/2) List Date:03/11/2016 DOM: 53
SqFt: 3,808 SqFt (Other) COE Date:06/16/2016 HOA Fee: $900
Lot Size: 2.55 Acres (Tax) X St: Saddle/Laureles 

Grade
Elem: Toro Park Elementary / Washington Union Elementary
High: / Salinas Union High
Remarks: Stunning! New, single-level home (outside Bay Ridge gates on Laureles Grade side) on an oak 
studded lot of approx. 2.5 + acres w/ view of Castlerock & city lights. Quality workmanship & attention 
to detail abound in this beautifully crafted residence. Enjoy the ambience of the serene setting or the 
inviting warmth of the three fireplaces. The open floor plan, ideal for entertaining & comfortable living, 
offers formal living & dining rooms, an over-sized great room, chef's kitchen, luxurious Master & junior 
suites plus two other spacious rooms. Numerous custom amenities include custom knotty alder 
cabinetry, top of the line Thermador stainless steel appliances & warming drawer, large pantry, butler's 
buffet, solar, tankless water heater, energy efficient washer/dryer, A/C, central vac, alarm, lots storage 
plus water, gas & electricity available in back for future outdoor kitchen. A beautiful home in a 
spectacular setting!! Sq.ft./lot size, age & schools not verified by listing agent.

365 Ridge, Carmel Valley 93924
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$1,659,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 2 Sale Price:$1,550,000 MLS#: ML81534442
Baths (F/P): 3 (3/0) List Date:12/07/2015 DOM: 71
SqFt: 2,775 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:06/07/2016 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 1.10 Acres X St:
Elem: Tularcitos Elementary / Carmel Unified
High: Carmel High / Carmel Unified
Remarks: This luxury mountain retreat with stunning views is just minutes from Carmel Valley road and 
Mid-Valley conveniences. This beautiful Craftsman home is 8 years new and was constructed by 
Bednarik Builders, who are a well known an respected local Carmel Valley company. Enjoy Panoramic 
views of Carmel Valley, Brazilian cherry floors, radiant heat, high end kitchen with walk-in pantry. 
Designed to optimize a balance of indoor and outdoor living, this private get away has it all. 350+ bonus 
square feet with the detached office and guest studio. This home has the perfect blend of privacy and 
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
High: Carmel High / Carmel Unified
Remarks: Beautiful 4 bedroom, 2.5 bath home plus guesthouse with full bath on a sun drenched level lot. 
The moment you pass through the entry gate you are welcomed by the sights, scents and sounds of 
the gardens, vineyards, lawns and outdoor living areas that surround the home. A trellis covered wrap 
around deck leads you through the front door. Once inside you’ll find a very thoughtfully designed and 
open floor plan. Features include wood floors, custom doors and cabinets, granite, stone, stainless steel 
appliances. Cal-Am plus a private shared well. Prime valley location, short walk to Garland park trails, 
minutes to dining and wine tasting in the Village and just a short drive to Carmel by the Sea.

27120 Meadows, Carmel Valley 93923
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$1,195,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 4 Sale Price:$1,200,000 MLS#: ML81587126
Baths (F/P): 3 (3/0) List Date:05/25/2016 DOM: 9
SqFt: 1,894 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:06/24/2016 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 1.44 Acres (Other) X St: Carmel Valley Rd
Elem: Tularcitos Elementary / Carmel Unified
High: Carmel High / Carmel Unified
Remarks: LOVELY CARMEL VALLEY 3 Br/2 BA plus 1Br Separate Guest House with full kitchen and 
detached 10x20 bonus room on 1.45 flat acres only 4.5 miles to town! Registered inactive well, RV 
parking with dump station and electrical hookups. Horses would love this property. Organic farm? 
Mountain Views.Fenced Pasture-Livestock Possible.



28 Laurel, Carmel Valley 93924
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$1,175,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 4 Sale Price:$1,163,720 MLS#: ML81585615
Baths (F/P): 4 (4/0) List Date:05/15/2016 DOM: 7
SqFt: 2,689 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:06/24/2016 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.76 Acres (Tax) X St: West Carmel 

Valley Road
Elem: Tularcitos Elementary / Carmel Unified
High: Carmel High / Carmel Unified
Remarks: This is what living in Carmel Valley is all about – sitting alongside the pool sipping lemonade on 
those warm summer days, or just enjoying the sunshine as it shines through the large tall windows as 
you feast your eyes on the gorgeous mountain views. This 4 bedroom 4 bath home has something for 
everyone – newly refinished hardwood floors, high open beam ceilings, fireplace and an open floor plan 
with separate dining area, laundry room and office. Located on a ¾ acre lot w/ fruit trees, a fenced 
yard, pool with walkable protective cover, plenty of space for all of you and your toys and just a short 
distance to the award winning Tularcitos Elementary School.

199 Laurel, Carmel Valley 93924
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$899,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$880,000 MLS#: ML81564413
Baths (F/P): 3 (2/1) List Date:03/09/2016 DOM: 182
SqFt: 2,658 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:06/10/2016 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 4.02 Acres (Other) X St:
Elem: / Carmel Unified
High: / Carmel Unified
Remarks: If it is views and privacy that you are looking for, this is it! The home is sited on 4 down 
sloping acres with mountain views from every room. The house has great bones with 3 fireplaces and a 
separate family room. The large patio doors lead to decks that run the full length of the home for 
wonderful indoor/outdoor living. The master bedroom is on the main floor along with a laundry room with 
2 bedrooms, bath and large family room downstairs. There is an oversized attached 2 car garage. Come 
and take a look and enjoy the views!

103 White Oaks, Carmel Valley 93924
Class: Res. Condominium List Price:$795,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 2 Sale Price:$785,000 MLS#: ML81577652
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date:03/30/2016 DOM: 5
SqFt: 1,648 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:06/17/2016 HOA Fee: $465
Lot Size: 0.08 Acres (Other) X St: Paso Hondo
Elem: Tularcitos Elementary / Carmel Unified
High: Carmel High / Carmel Unified
Remarks: Offering spectacular views of the Valley, this 1,650 sq.ft. 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom unit has 
recently had extensive remodeling with a fabulous gourmet kitchen, hardwood floors, carpeting, paint, 
high ceilings and much more. Enjoy all the convenience to the Village and the amenities offered at White 
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